Start Late Event
Reg

Sunday 15th Oct

17:00 19:15 UKIPT Main Event Satellite: 3
Seats GTD

Sunday 29th Oct

14:00 21:50 #1 UKIPT Grand Final Day 1
@Hippodrome

17:00 20:00 UKIPT Main Event Satellite: 10
Seats GTD

Wednesday 1st Nov

20:00 22:15 UKIPT Main Event Satellite: 3
Seats GTD

Thursday 2nd Nov

20:00 22:15 UKIPT Main Event Satellite: 3
Seats GTD

Friday 3rd Nov

20:00 23:00 UKIPT Main Event Satellite: 10
Seats GTD

Saturday 4th Nov

20:00 23:00 UKIPT Main Event Satellite: 10
Seats GTD

Sunday 5th Nov

12:00 19:50 #1 UKIPT Grand Final Main Event
Day 1A

17:00 20:00 UKIPT Main Event Satellite: 10
Seats GTD

18:00 20:15 UKIPT Super High Roller Sat: 3
Seats GTD

Wednesday 8th Nov

17:00 Day?2 #2 UKIPT Super High Roller Day 1

18:00 20:15 #3 UKIPT 6-Max

20:00 23:00 UKIPT Main Event Satellite: 5
Seats GTD

Thursday 9th Nov

12:00 19:50 #1 UKIPT Grand Final Main Event
Day 1B

13:00 13:00 #2 UKIPT Super High Roller Day 2

14:00 17:30 #4 UKIPT Pot Limit Omaha

17:00 19:15 #5 UKIPT 8-Max
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Start Late Event
Reg

20:00 23:00 UKIPT Main Event Satellite: 20
Seats GTD

Friday 10th Nov

12:00 19:50 #1 UKIPT Grand Final Main Event
Day 1C

15:00 18:00 UKIPT Main Event Satellite: 5
Seats GTD

19:30 22:30 UKIPT Main Event Satellite: 20
Seats GTD

Saturday 11th Nov

12:00 19:50 #1 UKIPT Grand Final Main Event
Day 1D

13:00 15:15 UKIPT Main Event Satellite: 5
Seats GTD

19:00 22:50 #1 UKIPT Grand Final Main Event
Turbo Day 1

20:00 23:00 UKIPT High Roller Satellite: 5
Seats GTD

Sunday 12th Nov

12:00 - #1 UKIPT Grand Final Main Event
Day 2

12:00 17:30 #6 UKIPT Notts Cup Day 1A
14:00 Day?2 #7 UKIPT High Roller Day 1
18:00 22:30 #6 UKIPT Notts Cup Day 1B
Monday 13th Nov

12:00 - #1 UKIPT Grand Final Main Event
Final Day

12:00 14:15 #7 UKIPT High Roller Day 2
13:00 - #6 UKIPT Notts Cup Day 2
15:00 19:30 #8 UKIPT Mystery Bounty

17:00 20:00 #9 UKIPT Closer
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